
2 Pieces Ball Valve

Lead free NSF for potable water

Locking Lever Handle Optional

CSA 3.16 For gas usage

BW- LFB01

Dimension Unit: mm
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Size DN W

No. Name Material

H L

1/4’’

3/8’’

1/2’’
3/4’’

1’’
1 1/4’’

1 1/2’’

0.394

0.394

0.591
0.750

0.984
1.259

1.574

2’’ 1.941

Body

Seat
Ball

O-ring

Packing Nut

Stem 

Handle Nut

Lock Washer
Packing
Handle

Cap

Lead free

PTFE
Stainless Steel

NBR

Brass

Brass 1/4’’- 2
Stainless Steel 2 1/2’’- 4

Plated Steel

Plated Steel
PTFE

Plated

Lead free Brass

1.73

1.73

2.28
2.52

2.97
3.44

3.88

4.30

1.69

1.69

1.81
2.09

2.25
2.52

2.74

3.03

3.35

3.35

3.35

4.29
4.29

5.63
5.63

5.63

7.762 1/2’’ 2.520

3’’ 2.874

5.60

6.34

4.25

4.84 8.37
2 1/2’’ 3.819 7.83 5.75 9.25

Type: Ball Valve

Operation: 2 Way

Pressure: 600 WOG

Saturated Steam: 125 PSI

Size: 1/4’’- 4’’
Portsize: Full
Connection: NPT

Temperature: -40°F min 400°F max
Approval: CSA, cUPC,NSF


